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FI.R.S.T. in Minnesota South Central [MNSC]

VARIETY
Anderson
153CNR

181CNR
191CNR
201CNR
Asgrow
AG2002
Crows
C1415R
C1816R
Dahlco
7160RR
7180RRC
8190RRC
8201RRC
Dyna-Gro
31D20
36B14
37R17
39F16
G2 Genetics
7151
7186

Gold Country

GCS1915NRR
GCS1918RR
GCS2820NRR
GCS8820NRR
Hefty
H159RN
H179RN
H187RN
H199R
Kruger
K-142RR
K-163RR
K-167RR/SCN
K-170RR/SCN
K-189RR/SCN
K-194RR
K-201RR/SCN
K-204RR/SCN

SEED TRT KEY: A - Allegiance, AM - ApronMaxx, AP - ApronXL, CM - CruiserMaxx, E - Excaliber, G - Gaucho,

SCN
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Soybean Entry List - 2008

SEED TRT

None
None
None
None

None

None
None

None
None
None
None

CM
CM
CM
CM

CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM

AM
AM
AM
AM

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

MAT

15
17
1.9
2.0

2.0

1.4
1.8

1.6
1.8
1.9
2.0

2.0
1.4
1.7
1.6

15
1.8

15
1.8
2.0
2.0

15
1.7
1.8
1.9

1.4
1.6
1.6
17
1.8
1.9
2.0
2.0

VARIETY

Latham Seed

L1738R
L1958R

Midwest Seed

GR1735
GR1833

NuTech

NT-1808RR/SCN

NT-6193
NT-7154
NT-7201
NT-7203

Pioneer
92M01

Prairie Brand

PB-1578NRR
PB-1885NRR
PB-2007NRR
PB-2056NRR
PB-2058NRR
PB-2117NRR
PB-2183NRR
Producers
15NRO7
175NRR
Renk
RS179NRR
RS187NRR

PO - PunchOut, SG - Sure Gro, SGD - SoyGard, T - Trilex

SCN

Py

A X0V XUV XUV UV U XD

MR
MR

SEED TRT

GT
GT

None
None

CM
None
CM
CM
None

None

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

None
None

AM
AM

MAT

1.7
1.9

1.7
1.8

1.8
1.9
15
2.0
2.0

2.0

1.5
1.7
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.1
21

15
1.7

1.7
1.8



